
Planning
& Zoning
Division

CITY M-1
(INDUSTRIAL)

SUBJECT 
PROPERTY

CASE # 045-1-072111
SUNNYSIDE SUBDIVISION - RZ

SEC. 30, TWP. 19, RGE. 25
/
0 60 120180240

Feet

LEGEND
Zoning
Zoning Codes

A
P
INST

RE-1
R-1-A
R-1
R-2
R-3

PUD
RP
C-1
C-2
C-3

PSC
CBD
CIP
SPUD
M-1

M-2
Lake County Zoning

<all other values>
ZONING

A
AR
RA

R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4
R-6
R-7
R-8

RP
RMRP
RM
RV
C-1
C-2
CP

LM
HM
MP
CFD
 PUD
LAKE
PUD

ZONING

CITY C-3
(HIGHWAY

COMMERCIAL)

CITY R-2
(MEDIUM 
DENSITY

RESIDENTIAL)
CITY R-3

(HIGH DENSITY
RESIDENTIAL)

CTY. RP
(RES. PROF.)

CITY R-3
(HIGH

DENSITY
RES.)

COUNTY R-2
(MED. DEN. RES.)

COUNTY R-1
(RURAL RES.)

COUNTY R-1
(RURAL RES.)

COUNTY R-1
(RURAL RES.)

COUNTY R-1
(RURAL RES.)

COUNTY R-1
(RURAL RES.)


